
NRCS  in Alaska

Northern Hub Office, Fairbanks
590 University Ave, Suite B
Fairbanks, AK  99709

Joanne Kuykendall
joanne.kuykendall@ak.usda.gov
(907) 479-3159 x1010

Southern Hub Office, Kenai
110 Trading Bay, Suite 160
Kenai, AK  99611

Meg Mueller
meg.mueller@ak.usda.gov
(907) 283-8732 x100

State Office, Palmer
800 West Evergreen, Suite 100
Palmer, AK  99645
(907) 761-7760

www.ak.nrcs.usda.gov

Anchorage
510 L St, Suite 270
Anchorage, AK  99501
Office visit by appointment only

Meg Mueller
meg.mueller@ak.usda.gov
(907) 271-2424 x108
*(907) 283-8732 x100

Dillingham
PO Box 1110 
Dillingham, AK  99576 

Jim Loiland
jim.loiland@ak.usda.gov
(907) 842-3240

Kodiak
518 Marine Way, Suite 206
Kodiak, AK  99615
Office visit by appointment only

Craig Sanders
craig.sanders@ak.usda.gov
(907) 486-5598
*(907) 235-8177 x107

Aniak
PO Box 214
Aniak, AK  99557
Office visit by appointment only

Ryan Maroney
ryan.maroney@ak.usda.gov
(907) 675-4578
*(907) 479-3159 x1012

Glennallen 
Ahtna Bldg, Suite 110 
Mile 115 Richardson Hwy 
PO Box 187
Glennallen, AK  99588
Office visit by appointment only

Keith Griswold
keith.griswold@ak.usda.gov
(907) 822-5111 
*(907) 373-6492 x101

Mat-Su Valley
1700 E Bogard Rd, Suite 203
Wasilla, AK  99654

Keith Griswold
keith.griswold@ak.usda.gov
(907) 373-6492 x101

Bethel
311 Willow St, Bldg 3
PO Box 1869
Bethel, AK  99559
Office visit by appointment only

Ryan Maroney
ryan.maroney@ak.usda.gov
(907) 543-7155
*(907) 479-3159 x1012

Homer
4014 Lake St, Suite 201
PO Box 400
Homer, AK  99603

Craig Sanders
craig.sanders@ak.usda.gov
(907) 235-8177 x107

Nome
113 Front St, Suite 107A
PO Box 1009
Nome, AK  99762
Office visit by appointment only

Ryan Maroney
ryan.maroney@ak.usda.gov

(907) 443-6096 
*(907) 479-3159 x1012	

Delta Junction
1420.5 Alaska Hwy
Jarvis Office Center
PO Box 547
Delta Junction, AK  99737

Michael Stevens 
michael.stevens@ak.usda.gov 
(907) 895-4241 x110

Juneau
709 W 9th St, Suite 252 
PO Box 21788
Juneau, AK  99802

Samia Savell
samia.savell@ak.usda.gov
(907) 586-7220

*Phone number of employee’s main office
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